
Total per Quarter Cumulative

Dec-21 16,300,000$        16,300,000$        

Jun-22 16,300,000$        7,268,264$                7,268,264$                9,031,736$                  

Sep-22 16,300,000$        10,071,495$              17,339,759$              (1,039,759)$                 

Dec-22 20,000,000$        36,300,000$        10,295,507$              27,635,266$              8,664,734$                  

Mar-23 36,300,000$        8,849,436$                36,484,702$              (184,702)$                    

Jun-23 36,300,000$        7,209,265$                43,693,967$              (7,393,967)$                 

Sep-23 36,300,000$        5,868,793$                49,562,760$              (13,262,760)$               

Dec-23 20,000,000$        56,300,000$        5,860,454$                55,423,214$              876,786$                     

Mar-24 56,300,000$        5,821,605$                61,244,819$              (4,944,819)$                 

Jun-24 56,300,000$        6,050,806$                67,295,625$              (10,995,625)$               

Sep-24 56,300,000$        3,204,375$                70,500,000$              (14,200,000)$               

Year 4
Dec-24 14,200,000$        70,500,000$        70,500,000$              -$                             
TOTAL 70,500,000$             

Note: CON Phase includes Construction, Contingency and Construction Engineering Costs

Bridge No. 25C-0149
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